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Protected Objects (Veeam Backup for Microsoft 365)
This report lists protected and unprotected Microsoft 365 objects including their protection history. Supported Microsoft 365 objects: Microsoft Exchange,
Microsoft SharePoint, Microsoft OneDrive for Business, Microsoft Teams.

Report Parameters
Infrastructure objects: Veeam Backup for Microsoft 365

Organizations: All items

RPO: 1 month (8/11/2025 - 9/10/2025)

Object types: Groups, Users

User backup should contain: Archive, Mailbox

Group backup should contain: All items

Show only objects with at least 1 restore point: No

Summary
Objects: 35

Protected Objects: 2

Unprotected Objects: 33

Total users: 21

Protected users: 0

Unprotected users: 21

Total groups: 14

Protected groups: 2

Unprotected groups: 12
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Objects by Protection State

Objects by Type by Protection State
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User Details
172.24.29.233
Unprotected

Veeam Backup for Organization Object Name Status Object Type Object Email Last Mailbox Last Archive Last OneDrive Last Personal Site
Microsoft 365 Backup Backup Backup Backup Backup
Server

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Adele Vance Unprotected User AdeleV@qwbs.on 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
microsoft.com AM AM AM

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Administrator Unprotected User administrator@qw 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
bs.onmicrosoft.co AM AM AM
m

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Alex Wilber Unprotected User AlexW@qwbs.onm 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
icrosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Diego Siciliani Unprotected User DiegoS@qwbs.on 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
microsoft.com AM AM AM

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Discovery Search Unprotected User DiscoverySearchM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — — —
Mailbox ailbox{D919BA05-

46A6-415f-80AD-
7E09334BB852}@
qwbs.onmicrosoft.
com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Grady Archie Unprotected User GradyA@qwbs.on 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Henrietta Mueller Unprotected User HenriettaM@qwbs. 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
onmicrosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Isaiah Langer Unprotected User IsaiahL@qwbs.on 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
microsoft.com AM AM AM

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Johanna Lorenz Unprotected User JohannaL@qwbs.o 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
nmicrosoft.com AM AM AM

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com John Doe Unprotected User JohnD@qwbs.onm 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
icrosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com JohnDshared Unprotected User JohnDshared@qw 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — — —
bs.onmicrosoft.co
m

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Joni Sherman Unprotected User JoniS@qwbs.onmi 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
crosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Lee Gu Unprotected User LeeG@qwbs.onmi 8/15/2025 12:02 — 8/15/2025 12:02 8/15/2025 12:02
crosoft.com AM AM AM

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Lidia Holloway Unprotected User LidiaH@qwbs.onmi 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
crosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Lynne Robbins Unprotected User LynneR@qwbs.on 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Megan Bowen Unprotected User MeganB@qwbs.on 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Miriam Graham Unprotected User MiriamG@qwbs.on 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Nestor Wilke Unprotected User NestorW@qwbs.o 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
nmicrosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Patti Fernandez Unprotected User PattiF@qwbs.onmi 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
crosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Pradeep Gupta Unprotected User PradeepG@qwbs. 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — 3/11/2025 5:05 PM 3/11/2025 5:05 PM
onmicrosoft.com

172.24.29.233 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com room Unprotected User room@qwbs.onmi 3/11/2025 5:05 PM — — —
crosoft.com

172.24.30.144
Unprotected

Veeam Backup for Organization Object Name Status Object Type Object Email Last Mailbox Last Archive Last OneDrive Last Personal Site
Microsoft 365 Backup Backup Backup Backup Backup
Server

172.24.30.144 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Adele Vance Unprotected User AdeleV@qwbs.on 9/10/2025 1:42 PM — 9/10/2025 1:42 PM 9/10/2025 1:42 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.30.144 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Administrator Unprotected User administrator@qw 9/10/2025 1:42 PM — 9/10/2025 1:42 PM 9/10/2025 1:42 PM
bs.onmicrosoft.co
m

172.24.30.144 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Alex Wilber Unprotected User AlexW@qwbs.onm — — — —
icrosoft.com

172.24.30.144 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Diego Siciliani Unprotected User DiegoS@qwbs.on 9/10/2025 1:42 PM — 9/10/2025 1:42 PM 9/10/2025 1:42 PM
microsoft.com

172.24.30.144 qwbs.onmicrosoft.com Discovery Search Unprotected User DiscoverySearchM — — — —
Mailbox ailbox{D919BA05-


